
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Nr.
117
108
119
129
110
102
134
127

Nome
FERNANDO PEREIRA DA C
ALEX CUNHA NASCIMENT
TIAGO AURELIO FIGUEIR
DIEGO IMPERIAL DE MEL
EWERTON LUIZ MALAGUT
SERGIO LUIZ MARTINEZ M
ANDRE LUIS VALERA GAS
LUCAS COLOMBO DELL AM

Classe
NOVATO
INTER
INTER
INTER
INTER
INTER
INTER
INTER

Voltas
4
3
7
4
8
6
4
4

Melhor Tm
1:46.046
1:50.172
1:52.017
1:52.077
1:52.933
1:53.545
1:55.682
2:05.107

Na volta
4
3
6
4
7
4
3
4

Dif
-

+4.126
+5.971
+6.031
+6.887
+7.499
+9.636

+19.061

2o. melhor
1:47.597
1:50.824
1:52.958
1:54.517
1:55.288
1:55.178
1:56.446
2:05.925

Melhor Spd
91,658
88,226
86,773
86,726
86,069
85,605
84,023
77,693

M

Classificado pela melhor voltaCB Experience 07 07 24
Track

1B

Qualificação

Autodromo Capuava 2,700 Km

07/07/2024 08:18

CB Experience
Autodromo Capuava

07/07/2024

Impresso: 07/07/2024 08:35:04
Crono Verde Rosso
Cesar Barros

Licenciado para: VERDE ROSSO / FPM
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